
 

KATWA COLLEGE
(Affiliated to 

P.O.: Katwa, Dist.: PurbaBardhaman, West Bengal, 713 130, India

Ref: 28/UPS/KC/PC/19                                                                      

QUOTATIONS NOTICE FOR 
 

Sealed Quotations are invited from recognized Manufacturers/Suppliers/Contractors for procuring 
following items within 30/05/2019 (on working days, upto 3.00 p.m.). In no case the Quotations papers 
will be accepted after the date and time mentioned above. 
according to final consideration. Quotation of different price ranges may be submitted for an item 
where specification / Model no. is not mentioned. Quotations must include GST registration no., 
inclusive GST rate, exclusive GST rate 
and conditions of available Guarantee/Warranty. Quotations papers should be separately submitted for 
specific envelop as mentioned hereunder. No sof
sent in the College Address – Principal, Katwa College, Katwa, PurbaBurdwan, 713130 within  
30/05/2019 on working days, upto 3.00 p.m

 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars 

1 UPS – APC 600 VA BX600C
600VA, Nominal Output Voltage 230V
to mains) 47
frequency 47

 
 
 
 
 

Sd/-  
Principal,  
Katwa College       
 

 
 
Phone: (03453) 255 049, E-mail:
 

 

KATWA COLLEGE 
(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan) 

P.O.: Katwa, Dist.: PurbaBardhaman, West Bengal, 713 130, India

                                                                                                  Date

QUOTATIONS NOTICE FOR UPS  

Sealed Quotations are invited from recognized Manufacturers/Suppliers/Contractors for procuring 
(on working days, upto 3.00 p.m.). In no case the Quotations papers 

will be accepted after the date and time mentioned above. Quantity of the specific items may change 
according to final consideration. Quotation of different price ranges may be submitted for an item 
where specification / Model no. is not mentioned. Quotations must include GST registration no., 

exclusive GST rate and status of delivery/installation charges etc along with
available Guarantee/Warranty. Quotations papers should be separately submitted for 

specific envelop as mentioned hereunder. No softcopy is entertained/ accepted. Sealed Quotations to be 
Principal, Katwa College, Katwa, PurbaBurdwan, 713130 within  

on working days, upto 3.00 p.m) 

Specifications 

600 VA BX600C-IN, Output Power capacity 360 watts / 
Nominal Output Voltage 230V, Output frequency ( sync 

to mains) 47-63Hz, Nominal Input Voltage 230V, 
frequency 47-63Z, Standard warranty 2 years repairs/replace 

mail: katcoll2009@gmail.com, Website: www.katwacollege.ac.in

P.O.: Katwa, Dist.: PurbaBardhaman, West Bengal, 713 130, India 

Date-17/5 /2019 

Sealed Quotations are invited from recognized Manufacturers/Suppliers/Contractors for procuring 
(on working days, upto 3.00 p.m.). In no case the Quotations papers 

Quantity of the specific items may change 
according to final consideration. Quotation of different price ranges may be submitted for an item 
where specification / Model no. is not mentioned. Quotations must include GST registration no., 

charges etc along with terms 
available Guarantee/Warranty. Quotations papers should be separately submitted for 

tcopy is entertained/ accepted. Sealed Quotations to be 
Principal, Katwa College, Katwa, PurbaBurdwan, 713130 within  

Quantity 

360 watts / 
Output frequency ( sync 

, Input 
Standard warranty 2 years repairs/replace  

10 

www.katwacollege.ac.in 


